Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 24.08.2025

UIM

Rang

257

153
122
118
116
200
140
245
157
103
142
214
176
152
102
208
210
166
239
182
184
238
222
151
141

Name
Diethelm Livio (2017, Hinterforst)

Hofer Jonathan (2017, Lustenau)
Klaus Tobias (2017, Lochau)
Halbeisen Noah (2018, Dornbirn)
Loher Mattia (2017, Montlingen)
Tinzl Vitus (2018, Dornbirn)
Fassler Pius (2017, Mader)
Bickel Emilian (2017, Dornbirn)

Hermanutz Luke (2017, Villingen-Schwenningen)

Madlener Linus (2017, Dornbirn)
Wirz Yannick (2017, Frasnacht)
Gstohl Lorenz (2017, Dornbirn)
Sageder Paul (2017, Hard)

Mdiller Flurin (2017, Appenzell)
Rotach Laurin (2017, Arbon)
Bohler Felix (2018, Wolfurt)
Wagner Thilo (2017, Arbon)
Schubert Leo (2018, Eisenharz)
Haberstock Linus (2017, Dornbirn)
Strebinger Bruno (2017, Landeck)
Biihler David (2018, Hochst)

Durr Finn (2017, Hinterforst)
Isenring Noah (2017, Appenzell)
Rinderer Anton (2018, Dornbirn)
Madlener David (2018, Viktorsberg)

Team

Bike Team Rheintal / Veloclub
Altstatten

RV Dj's Bikeshop Simplon Hard
RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn

Bike Team Rheintal

RV Dornbirn

MTB Team Hohenems

RV Dornbirn

RSV St. Georgen

RV Dornbirn

RV Arbon

RV Dornbirn

RV DJs Bike Shop Simplon Hard
RMC Appenzell

RV Arbon

RV Dornbirn

RV Arbon

TSV Niederstaufen

RV Dornbirn

RC ARBO Sparkase Pernitz KSO
RV Dj's Bikeshop Simplon Hard

RMC Appenzell
RV Dornbirn
MTB Team Hohenems

00:16.5

00:16.1
00:17.3
00:18.4
00:17.8
00:19.2
00:21.2
00:22.0
00:22.4
00:226
00:185
00:19.6
00:21.7
00:236
00:20.3
00:18.8
00:20.3
00:21.9
00:24 1
00:236
00:253
00:255
00:24 4
00:23.9
00:24.0

2
04:348

04:446
04:48.2
04:53.1
04:50.3
05:14.6
05:226
05:36.0
05:36.8
05:47 4
05:39.9
05:53.6
05:54.7
05:57.2
05:53.7
05:50.3
06:03.6
06:02.2
06:08.8
05:58.3
06:178
06:24.2
06:31.8
06:54.2
07:55.4

3
04:46.6

04:51.1
04:49.2
04:47 0
05:24.0
05:31.0
05:31.0
05:19.9
05:253
05:27.8
06:05.0
06:05.8
06:03.9
06:01.0
06:09.7
06:16.7
06:03.0
06:29.8
06:30.4
06:415
06:29.3
06:33.3
06:56.2
07:44 5
08:40.9

Gesamt
09:38.0

09:518
09:54.7
09:58.4
10:32.1
11:049
11:148
11:179
11:245
11:378
12:034
12:18.9
12:20.2
12:217
12:23.7
12:258
12:26.8
12:53.9
13:033
13:034
13:123
13:23.0
13:524
15:026
17:003



